
#2 Women's 60 Meters

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 MARTIN, Tina JR Harvard 7.46 9

2 ADUMA, Amira SR Hampton 7.54 7

3 WASHINGTON, Lamaria Howard 7.61 6

4 PITTMAN, Tiffani Rae Howard 7.62 5

5 GBAI, Jessika Howard 7.65 4

6 FINKELSTEIN, Eden FR Harvard 7.66 3

7 PRINGLE, Danielle FR Dartmouth 7.69 2

(Top 1 per Heat + next 4 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 MARTIN, Tina JR Harvard 7.51Q 3(1)

2 WASHINGTON, Lamaria Howard 7.55q 3(2)

3 ADUMA, Amira SR Hampton 7.60Q 4(1)

4 NORTON, Sherri-Ann Howard 7.61q 4(2)

4 PITTMAN, Tiffani Rae Howard 7.61q 4(2)

6 FINKELSTEIN, Eden FR Harvard 7.63Q 1(1)

7 GBAI, Jessika Howard 7.64q 3(3)

8 PRINGLE, Danielle FR Dartmouth 7.67Q 2(1)

9 CARTER, Jaydea FR Hampton 7.68 2(2)

10 SAALIH, Ameenah Howard 7.73 4(4)

11 ALUYA, Chrystal FR Harvard 7.74 1(2)

12 LEWIS, Kennedy Howard 7.76 4(5)

13 SEAY, Maya SR Hampton 7.77 1(3)

13 OSARO-IGWE, Adaji FR Harvard 7.77 2(3)

15 ENAOHWO, Joy FR Dartmouth 7.81 1(4)

16 BROOKS, Miyah Howard 7.82 4(6)

17 DUNBAR, Kaya Howard 7.86 3(4)

18 EBENGO YOLOU, Lutala FR Dartmouth 7.87 2(4)

19 ROBINSON, Kyna SO Hampton 7.93 4(7)

20 CUNNINGHAM, Emma SO Dartmouth 7.95 3(5)

21 SAUNDERS, Jahnelle FR Hampton 7.97 3(6)

22 JONES, Jacqueline SO Hampton 7.98 3(7)

23 HUNTER, Jasmyn FR Howard 8.00 1(5)

23 BARNES, Mallory SR Dartmouth 8.00 2(5)

25 MCNALLY, Bridget FR Dartmouth 8.02 1(6)

26 WILLIAMS, Monika Howard 8.59 1(7)

MARTIN, Katina JR Harvard DNF 2

ALEXANDER, Kailyn FR Hampton FS 2

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 4

1 FINKELSTEIN, Eden FR Harvard 7.63Q
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#2 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
2 ALUYA, Chrystal FR Harvard 7.74

3 SEAY, Maya SR Hampton 7.77

4 ENAOHWO, Joy FR Dartmouth 7.81

5 HUNTER, Jasmyn FR Howard 8.00

6 MCNALLY, Bridget FR Dartmouth 8.02

7 WILLIAMS, Monika Howard 8.59

Heat 2 of 4

1 PRINGLE, Danielle FR Dartmouth 7.67Q

2 CARTER, Jaydea FR Hampton 7.68

3 OSARO-IGWE, Adaji FR Harvard 7.77

4 EBENGO YOLOU, Lutala FR Dartmouth 7.87

5 BARNES, Mallory SR Dartmouth 8.00

MARTIN, Katina JR Harvard DNF

ALEXANDER, Kailyn FR Hampton FS

Heat 3 of 4

1 MARTIN, Tina JR Harvard 7.51Q

2 WASHINGTON, Lamaria Howard 7.55q

3 GBAI, Jessika Howard 7.64q

4 DUNBAR, Kaya Howard 7.86

5 CUNNINGHAM, Emma SO Dartmouth 7.95

6 SAUNDERS, Jahnelle FR Hampton 7.97

7 JONES, Jacqueline SO Hampton 7.98

Heat 4 of 4

1 ADUMA, Amira SR Hampton 7.60Q

2 NORTON, Sherri-Ann Howard 7.61q

2 PITTMAN, Tiffani Rae Howard 7.61q

4 SAALIH, Ameenah Howard 7.73

5 LEWIS, Kennedy Howard 7.76

6 BROOKS, Miyah Howard 7.82

7 ROBINSON, Kyna SO Hampton 7.93

#4 Women's 300 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 GBAI, Jessika Howard 38.90 38.894 1(1) 9

2 WRIGHT, Jessica Howard 38.90 38.899 2(1) 7

3 SCOTT, Ozioma Howard 38.91 1(2) 6

4 SAALIH, Ameenah Howard 39.51 3(1) 5

5 NDIP-AGBOR, Egbe FR Harvard 39.52 1(3) 4

6 OSARO-IGWE, Adaji FR Harvard 39.85 4(1) 3

7 PITTMAN, Tiffani Rae Howard 39.90 3(2) 2

8 LEWIS, Kennedy Howard 40.02 40.017 4(2) 1

9 BROOKS, Miyah Howard 40.02 40.018 2(2)

10 WASHINGTON, Lamaria Howard 40.99 5(1)

11 JONES, Jada JR Harvard 41.66 5(2)

12 GRAGG, Arianna JR Dartmouth 41.67 5(3)

13 CARTER, Jaydea FR Hampton 41.96 1(4)
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#4 Women's 300 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
14 ALUYA, Chrystal FR Harvard 42.01 4(3)

15 PRINGLE, Danielle FR Dartmouth 42.19 6(1)

16 CSORBA, Julia FR Dartmouth 42.42 6(2)

17 HOFFER, Cori FR Dartmouth 42.52 6(3)

18 GREENE, Madison FR Hampton 43.29 5(4)

19 JONES, Jacqueline SO Hampton 43.53 3(3)

20 ALEXANDER, Kailyn FR Hampton 44.30 4(4)

21 BERNARD, Anissa FR Hampton 44.61 3(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 6

1 GBAI, Jessika Howard 38.90 38.894

2 SCOTT, Ozioma Howard 38.91

3 NDIP-AGBOR, Egbe FR Harvard 39.52

4 CARTER, Jaydea FR Hampton 41.96

Section 2 of 6

1 WRIGHT, Jessica Howard 38.90 38.899

2 BROOKS, Miyah Howard 40.02 40.018

Section 3 of 6

1 SAALIH, Ameenah Howard 39.51

2 PITTMAN, Tiffani Rae Howard 39.90

3 JONES, Jacqueline SO Hampton 43.53

4 BERNARD, Anissa FR Hampton 44.61

Section 4 of 6

1 OSARO-IGWE, Adaji FR Harvard 39.85

2 LEWIS, Kennedy Howard 40.02 40.017

3 ALUYA, Chrystal FR Harvard 42.01

4 ALEXANDER, Kailyn FR Hampton 44.30

Section 5 of 6

1 WASHINGTON, Lamaria Howard 40.99

2 JONES, Jada JR Harvard 41.66

3 GRAGG, Arianna JR Dartmouth 41.67

4 GREENE, Madison FR Hampton 43.29

Section 6 of 6

1 PRINGLE, Danielle FR Dartmouth 42.19

2 CSORBA, Julia FR Dartmouth 42.42

3 HOFFER, Cori FR Dartmouth 42.52

#6 Women's 600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 BOSSONG, Victoria FR Harvard 1:33.68 2(1) 9

2 SAMUEL , Sharelle JR Harvard 1:33.79 2(2) 7

3 MOZIE, Jordan FR Hampton 1:34.83 2(3) 6

4 GRANT, Dejah SO Hampton 1:35.56 2(4) 5

5 WILSON, Dasia Howard 1:37.56 2(5) 4

6 ROBINSON, Kyna SO Hampton 1:39.40 1(1) 3
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#6 Women's 600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
7 JOHNSON, Shakeria JR Hampton 1:46.87 1(2) 2

8 WILLIAMS, Monika Howard 1:47.96 1(3) 1

9 FREEMAN, Kaya Howard 2:04.61 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 ROBINSON, Kyna SO Hampton 1:39.40

2 JOHNSON, Shakeria JR Hampton 1:46.87

3 WILLIAMS, Monika Howard 1:47.96

4 FREEMAN, Kaya Howard 2:04.61

Section 2 of 2

1 BOSSONG, Victoria FR Harvard 1:33.68

2 SAMUEL , Sharelle JR Harvard 1:33.79

3 MOZIE, Jordan FR Hampton 1:34.83

4 GRANT, Dejah SO Hampton 1:35.56

5 WILSON, Dasia Howard 1:37.56

#8 Women's 1000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 BURT, Anna SO Harvard 2:52.64 9

2 HIRSCHFELD, Anya SO Dartmouth 2:59.66 7

3 JACKSON, Annie FR Dartmouth 3:04.63 6

4 RITTLER, MaryGrace Dartmouth 3:06.24 5

5 WILLIAMS, Morgan FR Hampton 3:11.83 4

#10 Women's 60m Hurdles

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 DUNBAR, Kaya Howard 8.45 9

2 SAUNDERS, Jahnelle FR Hampton 8.54 7

3 SEAY, Maya SR Hampton 8.58 6

4 JONES, Jada JR Harvard 8.72 5

5 GOUDROS, Izzy FR Harvard 8.73 4

6 CARTER, Jaydea FR Hampton 8.74 3

7 WRIGHT, Jessica Howard 8.88 2

8 HUNTER, Jasmyn FR Howard 8.91 1

(Top 1 per Heat + next 6 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 SAUNDERS, Jahnelle FR Hampton 8.52Q 1(1)

2 DUNBAR, Kaya Howard 8.55q 1(2)

3 JONES, Jada JR Harvard 8.59q 1(3)

4 SEAY, Maya SR Hampton 8.61Q 2(1)

5 GOUDROS, Izzy FR Harvard 8.64q 2(2)
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#10 Women's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
(Top 1 per Heat + next 6 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
6 CARTER, Jaydea FR Hampton 8.67q 1(4)

7 WRIGHT, Jessica Howard 8.77q 2(3)

8 HUNTER, Jasmyn FR Howard 8.96q 1(5)

9 KRAFIAN, Anoush JR Dartmouth 8.98 2(4)

10 BERNARD, Anissa FR Hampton 9.03 2(5)

11 SMALLS, Minyarn Howard 9.29 1(6)

12 FASANELLI, Gabriela JR Dartmouth 9.60 2(6)

13 FREEMAN, Kaya Howard 10.86 1(7)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 2

1 SAUNDERS, Jahnelle FR Hampton 8.52Q

2 DUNBAR, Kaya Howard 8.55q

3 JONES, Jada JR Harvard 8.59q

4 CARTER, Jaydea FR Hampton 8.67q

5 HUNTER, Jasmyn FR Howard 8.96q

6 SMALLS, Minyarn Howard 9.29

7 FREEMAN, Kaya Howard 10.86

Heat 2 of 2

1 SEAY, Maya SR Hampton 8.61Q

2 GOUDROS, Izzy FR Harvard 8.64q

3 WRIGHT, Jessica Howard 8.77q

4 KRAFIAN, Anoush JR Dartmouth 8.98

5 BERNARD, Anissa FR Hampton 9.03

6 FASANELLI, Gabriela JR Dartmouth 9.60

#12 Women's Mile Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Harvard (A) 3:46.85 9

1) SAMUEL , Sharelle JR
            55.766 (55.766)

2) NDIP-AGBOR, Egbe FR
            1:54.358 (58.592)

3) MARTIN, Tina JR
            2:50.311 (55.953)

4) BOSSONG, Victoria FR
            3:46.845 (56.534)

2 Hampton (A) 3:49.11 7

1) GRANT, Dejah SO
            57.214 (57.214)

2) ADUMA, Amira SR
            1:54.284 (57.070)

3) MOZIE, Jordan FR
            2:51.576 (57.292)

4) ROBINSON, Kyna SO
            3:49.107 (57.531)

3 Howard (A) 3:55.05 6

1) WRIGHT, Jessica
            55.426 (55.426)

2) WILSON, Dasia
            1:54.236 (58.810)

3) PITTMAN, Tiffani Rae
            2:54.249 (1:00.013)

4) GBAI, Jessika
            3:55.045 (1:00.796)
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#12 Women's Mile Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
4 Howard (B) 3:57.56 5

1) SCOTT, Ozioma
            57.027 (57.027)

2) BROOKS, Miyah
            1:55.869 (58.842)

3) LEWIS, Kennedy
            2:59.257 (1:03.388)

4) SAALIH, Ameenah
            3:57.553 (58.296)

5 Dartmouth (A) 4:06.02

1) BRYSON, Maya FR
            1:02.930 (1:02.930)

2) MCNALLY, Bridget FR
            2:04.307 (1:01.377)

3) GRAGG, Arianna JR
            3:08.319 (1:04.012)

4) CUNNINGHAM, Emma SO
            4:06.016 (57.697)

6 Hampton (B) 4:15.25

1) JOHNSON, Shakeria JR
            1:03.564 (1:03.564)

2) GREENE, Madison FR
            2:05.335 (1:01.771)

3) JONES, Jacqueline SO
            3:12.211 (1:06.876)

4) WILLIAMS, Morgan FR
            4:15.248 (1:03.037)

#14 Women's High Jump
Progressions: 1.50m - 1.54m - 1.58m - 1.62m - 1.66m - 1.70m - 1.73m - 1.76m - 1.79m

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 CONNELY, Maeve FR Dartmouth 1.66m 5' 51 /4 9

2 SAUNDERS, Jahnelle FR Hampton 1.62m 5' 33 /4 7

3 ARMAND, Dieusi SO Hampton 1.58m 5' 21 /4 6

4 O'HARA, Ellie FR Harvard 1.50m 4' 11" 5

#25 Women's Pole Vault Jump Off
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 CARROLL, Alana JR Harvard 3.80m 12' 51 /2

RETSA, Anastasia FR Harvard NH

#16 Women's Pole Vault
Progressions: 2.90m - 3.05m - 3.20m - 3.35m - 3.50m - 3.65m - 3.80m - 3.90m - 4.00m

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 CARROLL, Alana JR Harvard 3.80m 12' 51 /2 9

2 RETSA, Anastasia FR Harvard 3.65m 11' 113 /4 7

3 ROSS, Lauren SO Dartmouth 3.50m 11' 53 /4 6

4 OBEIDAT, Jenin FR Dartmouth 3.50m 11' 53 /4 5

5 TAYLOR, Chloe FR Dartmouth 3.50m 11' 53 /4 4

6 CONDON, Mackenzie SO Harvard 3.20m 10' 6" 3

GRUDMAN, Maya FR Dartmouth NH

#18 Women's Long Jump
Top 9 to FINALS

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SAUNDERS, Jahnelle FR Hampton 6.06m 19' 103 /4 2(1) 9

2 ADUMA, Amira SR Hampton 6.05m 19' 101 /4 2(2) 7

3 GOUDROS, Izzy FR Harvard 6.00m 19' 81 /4 2(3) 6

4 JOYNER, Ja'Tae Howard 5.90m 19' 41 /4 2(4) 5
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#18 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
5 EBENGO YOLOU, Lutala FR Dartmouth 5.76m 18' 103 /4 1(1) 4

6 ARMAND, Dieusi SO Hampton 5.59m 18' 41 /4 1(2) 3

7 BOONE, DaLoria JR Harvard 5.56m 18' 3" 2(5) 2

8 CUNNINGHAM, Emma SO Dartmouth 5.56m 18' 3" 2(6) 1

9 GODWIN, Lauren FR Dartmouth 5.54m 18' 21 /4 1(3)

10 FITZGERALD, Nikayla FR Howard 5.49m 18' 01 /4 2(7)

11 MCNALLY, Bridget FR Dartmouth 5.46m 17' 11" 2(8)

12 SEAY, Maya SR Hampton 5.34m 17' 61 /4 2(9)

13 FREEMAN, Kaya Howard 5.26m 17' 31 /4 1(4)

14 SMALLS, Minyarn Howard 5.16m 16' 111 /4 1(5)

15 KRAFIAN, Anoush JR Dartmouth 5.12m 16' 93 /4 1(6)

16 FASANELLI, Gabriela JR Dartmouth 4.48m 14' 81 /2 1(7)

REID, Codi-Ann JR Harvard NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 EBENGO YOLOU, Lutala FR Dartmouth 5.76m 18' 103 /4

2 ARMAND, Dieusi SO Hampton 5.59m 18' 41 /4

3 GODWIN, Lauren FR Dartmouth 5.54m 18' 21 /4

4 FREEMAN, Kaya Howard 5.26m 17' 31 /4

5 SMALLS, Minyarn Howard 5.16m 16' 111 /4

6 KRAFIAN, Anoush JR Dartmouth 5.12m 16' 93 /4

7 FASANELLI, Gabriela JR Dartmouth 4.48m 14' 81 /2

REID, Codi-Ann JR Harvard NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 SAUNDERS, Jahnelle FR Hampton 6.06m 19' 103 /4

2 ADUMA, Amira SR Hampton 6.05m 19' 101 /4

3 GOUDROS, Izzy FR Harvard 6.00m 19' 81 /4

4 JOYNER, Ja'Tae Howard 5.90m 19' 41 /4

5 BOONE, DaLoria JR Harvard 5.56m 18' 3"

6 CUNNINGHAM, Emma SO Dartmouth 5.56m 18' 3"

7 FITZGERALD, Nikayla FR Howard 5.49m 18' 01 /4

8 MCNALLY, Bridget FR Dartmouth 5.46m 17' 11"

9 SEAY, Maya SR Hampton 5.34m 17' 61 /4

#20 Women's Triple Jump
Top 9 to FINALS

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 HUGHES, Mayi SO Harvard 12.14m 39' 10" 9

2 JOYNER, Ja'Tae Howard 12.13m 39' 93 /4 7

3 ARMAND, Dieusi SO Hampton 11.89m 39' 01 /4 6

4 FINKELSTEIN, Eden FR Harvard 11.75m 38' 63 /4 5

5 BERNARD, Anissa FR Hampton 11.71m 38' 5" 4

6 O'HARA, Ellie FR Harvard 11.64m 38' 21 /4 3

7 FITZGERALD, Nikayla FR Howard 11.24m 36' 101 /2 2
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#22 Women's Shot Put
Top 9 to FINALS

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 OMOREGIE, Sarah SO Harvard 15.37m 50' 51 /4 9

2 OFFIAELI, Chelsea JR Harvard 14.56m 47' 91 /4 7

3 REGLEWSKI, Julia FR Dartmouth 14.48m 47' 61 /4 6

4 TOSCANO, Meaghan FR Harvard 14.11m 46' 31 /2 5

5 LOCKHART, Lily SR Dartmouth 13.96m 45' 93 /4 4

6 VALEANU, Estel SO Harvard 13.92m 45' 8" 3

7 TATUM, Jamie SO Dartmouth 13.70m 44' 111 /2 2

8 BUCHALSKI, Madyson FR Dartmouth 12.93m 42' 51 /4 1

9 SALSBERRY, Cara FR Harvard 12.32m 40' 5"

10 JOHNSON, Jada FR Harvard 11.39m 37' 41 /2

#24 Women's Weight Throw
Top 9 to FINALS

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 LOCKHART, Lily SR Dartmouth 19.07m 62' 63 /4 9

2 GARABIAN, Cammy SO Harvard 16.93m 55' 61 /2 7

3 SALSBERRY, Cara FR Harvard 16.60m 54' 51 /2 6

4 OMOREGIE, Sarah SO Harvard 14.76m 48' 51 /4 5

5 BRADY-STEEN, Tennison SO Dartmouth 14.23m 46' 81 /4 4

6 REGLEWSKI, Julia FR Dartmouth 13.54m 44' 51 /4 3

7 MCLAUGHLIN, Hannah JR Harvard 13.16m 43' 21 /4 2

8 CHAFOULEAS, Zoe FR Dartmouth 12.62m 41' 5" 1

9 OSBORNE, Allaura FR Harvard 12.61m 41' 41 /2

10 TAKANG, Susan FR Harvard 10.84m 35' 63 /4

VALEANU, Estel SO Harvard NM

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Harvard HARV 155

2 Hampton HAMP 92

3 Howard HOW 87

4 Dartmouth DART 79
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